
EMPLOYEE'S PROVIDENT FUND
ELECTRONIC CHALLAN CUM RETURN (ECR)

Name of Establishment

Establishment Id

Wage Month

Contribution Rate (%)

Salary Disbursement Date Uploaded Date Time

Exemption Status

Remarks

ADVENTURE SECURITAS PRIVATE LIMITED

DLCPM0026790000

12

DEC-2019

14-JAN-2020 13:1207-JAN-2020

DEC 2019

LIN

ECR Type

Return Month

1392889472

ECR

JAN-2020

TRRN Number

ECR Id 39986602

Total Members 124

              0

Total EPF Contribution Remitted Total EPS Contribution Remitted

Total EPF-EPS Contribution Remitted

       1,12,744

Total Refund Advance         53,263

         14,406Total PMRPY Upfront EPS AmountTotal PMRPY Upfront EPF Amount           6,352

Unexempted

       1,66,007

Contribution and Remittance Details (In Rupees) :

PMRPY Upfront Benefit Details (In Rupees) :

Establishment is eligible for PMRPY upfront benefit.PMRPY benefit remarks

Member Details :-

EPSGross
UAN

Contribution Remitted

EPS Pension
ShareEE

Sl. No. Refunds

Name as per

UAN
Repository

Posting
Location of
the member

ECR NCP Days

Wages

ER

Upfront PMRPY Benefit

EPF ER PF
ShareEDLI

       14,842AFJAL HUSAIN         1,236        1,7811 100074213640 N.A.       14,842             5       14,842
AFJAL
HUSSAIN

-       14,842             0          545 -

       14,842AJAY KUMAR         1,236        1,7812 101489515890 N.A.       14,842             5       14,842AJAY KUMAR -       14,842             0          545 -

        3,996
AJAY KUMAR
PATHAK

          333          4803 101339776459 N.A.        3,996            24        3,996
AJAY KUMAR
PATHAK

          147        3,996             0          147           333

       14,842
AJAY KUMAR
SINGH

        1,236        1,7814 101258716989 N.A.       14,842             5       14,842
AJAY KUMAR
SINGH

-       14,842             0          545 -
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        8,563AJIT SINGH           713        1,0285 100717891023 N.A.        8,563             0        8,563AJIT SINGH -        8,563             0          315 -

       14,842
ALPA VALJI
SUIYA

        1,236        1,7816 101541116684 N.A.       14,842             0       14,842
ALPA VALJI
SUIYA

-       14,842             0          545 -

       14,842AMIT KASHYAP         1,236        1,7817 101325901713 N.A.       14,842             5       14,842
AMIT
KASHYAP

          545       14,842             0          545         1,236

            0
AMLESH
KUMAR DAYAL

            0            08 101337832009 N.A.            0            31            0
AMLESH
KUMAR
DAYAL

Upfront benefit
rewarded            0             0            0             0

       13,700ANIL         1,141        1,6449 100756657223 N.A.       13,700             7       13,700ANIL -       13,700             0          503 -

       14,842ANIL KUMAR         1,236        1,78110 101073639874 N.A.       14,842             0       14,842ANIL -       14,842             0          545 -

            0ANIL KUMAR             0            011 100621869682 N.A.            0            26            0ANIL KUMAR -            0             0            0 -

       13,700
ANIL KUMAR
SINGH

        1,141        1,64412 100056299415 N.A.       13,700             2       13,700
ANIL KUMAR
SINGH

-       13,700             0          503 -

       13,840
ANIL KUMAR
TIWARI

        1,153        1,66113 100481358692 N.A.       13,840             0       13,840
ANIL KUMAR
TIWARI

-       13,840             0          508 -

       14,842ANJU SHARMA         1,236        1,78114 100667892750 N.A.       14,842             5       14,842
ANJU
SHARMA

-       14,842             0          545 -

       13,700ARUN KUMAR         1,141        1,64415 101301537560 N.A.       13,700             2       13,700
ARUN
KUMAR

-       13,700             0          503 -

       14,842ARVIND KUMAR         1,236        1,78116 101267246095 N.A.       14,842             0       14,842
ARVIND
KUMAR

-       14,842             0          545 -

       14,842
ASHOK KUMAR
RAI

        1,236        1,78117 100093927603 N.A.       14,842             5       14,842
ASHOK
KUMAR RAI

-       14,842             0          545 -

       17,990
ASHUTOSH
PANDEY

        1,250        1,80018 100927040666 N.A.       15,000             0       15,000
ASHUTOSH
PANDEY

Deactivated       15,000             0          550 Deactivated

       14,842BABITA         1,236        1,78119 100624773103 N.A.       14,842             5       14,842BABITA -       14,842             0          545 -

            0BABLU             0            020 101264330530 N.A.            0            31            0BABLU -            0             0            0 -

            0BALWAN SINGH             0            021 100107182678 N.A.            0            31            0
BALWAN
SINGH

-            0             0            0 -

       14,842
BALWAN SINGH
SAINI

        1,236        1,78122 100107182666 N.A.       14,842             5       14,842
BALWAN
SINGH SAINI

-       14,842             0          545 -

       14,842BANWARI LAL             0        1,78123 100481388972 N.A.       14,842             5       14,842
BANWARI
LAL

-            0             0        1,781 -

       14,842BHUPENDER         1,236        1,78124 101020577271 N.A.       14,842             0       14,842
BHUPENDER
KUMAR

-       14,842             0          545 -

            0DEEPAK             0            025 101427299140 N.A.            0            31            0DEEPAK
Upfront benefit

rewarded            0             0            0             0

        1,142
DHANANJAY
CHAUDHARI

           95          13726 101471477528 N.A.        1,142             0        1,142
DHANANJAY
CHAUDHARI

-        1,142             0           42 -
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       17,990
DHARMVIR
SINGH

        1,250        1,80027 101511762618 N.A.       15,000             0       15,000
DHARMVIR
SINGH

-       15,000             0          550 -

       14,842DHRAMVEER         1,236        1,78128 101396095831 N.A.       14,842             5       14,842DHRAMVEER           545       14,842             0          545         1,236

       14,842DHRUV PANDEY         1,236        1,78129 101129075135 N.A.       14,842             0       14,842
DHRUV
PANDEY

-       14,842             0          545 -

       14,271DIWAKAR LAL         1,189        1,71330 100481430326 N.A.       14,271             6       14,271
DIWAKAR
LAL

-       14,271             0          524 -

       14,842
DWARKA
PRASAD

        1,236        1,78131 101354352205 N.A.       14,842             0       14,842
DWARKA
PRASAD

          545       14,842             0          545         1,236

       14,842
GANGESH
KUMAR

        1,236        1,78132 101239895924 N.A.       14,842             0       14,842
GANGESH
KUMAR

-       14,842             0          545 -

        6,850GAYA PARSAD           571          82233 100481395249 N.A.        6,850             0        6,850
GAYA
PRASAD

-        6,850             0          251 -

       14,842
GOVIND
PRASAD
SHARMA

        1,236        1,78134 101489515861 N.A.       14,842             5       14,842
GOVIND
PRASAD
SHARMA

-       14,842             0          545 -

       10,846HANS RAJ           903        1,30235 100481397916 N.A.       10,846             7       10,846HANS RAJ -       10,846             0          399 -

       17,990
HIMMAT
KUMAR

        1,250        1,80036 101438237020 N.A.       15,000             0       15,000
HIMMAT
KUMAR

-       15,000             0          550 -

       14,842JAI RAM TIWARI         1,236        1,78137 101375048921 N.A.       14,842             0       14,842
JAI RAM
TIWARI

-       14,842             0          545 -

       14,842
JITENDRA
KUMAR

        1,236        1,78138 101431336860 N.A.       14,842             0       14,842
JITENDRA
KUMAR

-       14,842             0          545 -

        1,142JITESH KUMAR            95          13739 101551044748 N.A.        1,142             0        1,142
JITESH
KUMAR

-        1,142             0           42 -

       13,130
KULDEEP
KUMAR

        1,094        1,57640 101339776463 N.A.       13,130             8       13,130
KULDEEP
KUMAR

Deactivated       13,130             0          482 Deactivated

       14,842
LAKSHMAN
PRAJAPATI

        1,236        1,78141 101262955916 N.A.       14,842             0       14,842
LAKSHMAN
PRAJAPATI

-       14,842             0          545 -

       14,842
LAXMI
NARAYAN

        1,236        1,78142 100481339022 N.A.       14,842             5       14,842
LAXMI
NARAYAN

-       14,842             0          545 -

       14,842
MADAN KUMAR
CHOUDHARY

        1,236        1,78143 101511764831 N.A.       14,842             0       14,842
MADAN
KUMAR
CHOUDHARY

-       14,842             0          545 -

            0
MADHUSUDAN
DAS

            0            044 100624807901 N.A.            0            31            0
MADHUSUDA
N DAS

-            0             0            0 -

            0
MAHESH
KUMAR

            0            045 100481449409 N.A.            0            31            0
MAHESH
KUMAR

-            0             0            0 -

       14,842MANISH GUPTA         1,236        1,78146 100559505423 N.A.       14,842             5       14,842
MANISH
GUPTA

-       14,842             0          545 -

       14,842
MANJU
KASHYAP

        1,236        1,78147 101541116008 N.A.       14,842             0       14,842
MANJU
KASHYAP

-       14,842             0          545 -

       14,842MANOJ KUMAR         1,236        1,78148 100481422292 N.A.       14,842             5       14,842MANOJ -       14,842             0          545 -
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       14,842MANOJ         1,236        1,78149 100454821138 N.A.       14,842             0       14,842MANOJ -       14,842             0          545 -

       14,842MANOJ KUMAR         1,236        1,78150 100717927500 N.A.       14,842             5       14,842
MANOJ
KUMAR

-       14,842             0          545 -

       14,842
MITHILESH
KUMAR SAROJ

        1,236        1,78151 101418801026 N.A.       14,842             5       14,842
MITHILESH
KUMAR
SAROJ

          545       14,842             0          545         1,236

        9,704MOHAN CHAND           808        1,16452 100481419993 N.A.        9,704            14        9,704
MOHAN
CHAND

-        9,704             0          356 -

       14,842
MOHAN
CHANDRA

        1,236        1,78153 100481397803 N.A.       14,842             5       14,842
MOHAN
CHANDRA

-       14,842             0          545 -

       14,842MOHIT KUMAR         1,236        1,78154 101221646466 N.A.       14,842             5       14,842
MOHIT
KUMAR

-       14,842             0          545 -

       14,271MOMRAJ         1,189        1,71355 101037440342 N.A.       14,271             1       14,271MOMRAJ -       14,271             0          524 -

       14,842MUKESH GIRI         1,236        1,78156 101551043623 N.A.       14,842             0       14,842MUKESH GIRI -       14,842             0          545 -

       14,271
MUKESH
KUMAR

        1,189        1,71357 101511764854 N.A.       14,271             1       14,271
MUKESH
KUMAR

-       14,271             0          524 -

        2,283
MUKESH
KUMAR SINGH

          190          27458 101243545063 N.A.        2,283             0        2,283
MUKESH
KUMAR
SINGH

-        2,283             0           84 -

       14,842
MUKESH
NARAYAN
CHOUDHARY

        1,236        1,78159 101500804051 N.A.       14,842             0       14,842
MUKESH
NARAYAN
CHAUDHARY

-       14,842             0          545 -

       14,842NANDU DAS         1,236        1,78160 101474874748 N.A.       14,842             5       14,842NANDU DAS -       14,842             0          545 -

       14,842
NISHANT
KUMAR

        1,236        1,78161 100718800805 N.A.       14,842             5       14,842
NISHANT
KUMAR

-       14,842             0          545 -

            0
NISHANT
SHARMA

            0            062 101474874753 N.A.            0            31            0
NISHANT
SHARMA

-            0             0            0 -

       14,842PADMA KAUR         1,236        1,78163 101100081859 N.A.       14,842             5       14,842PADMA KAUR -       14,842             0          545 -

       14,842PANKAJ KUMAR         1,236        1,78164 100481450817 N.A.       14,842             5       14,842
PANKAJ
KUMAR

-       14,842             0          545 -

       14,842PRAVEEN         1,236        1,78165 100966759583 N.A.       14,842             0       14,842
PARVEEN
KUMAR

-       14,842             0          545 -

       11,417
PRINCE KUMAR
SINGH

          951        1,37066 101387029480 N.A.       11,417             6       11,417
PRINCE
KUMAR
SINGH

-       11,417             0          419 -

       14,842
PRIYANKA
SINGLA

        1,236        1,78167 100559206477 N.A.       14,842             5       14,842
PRIYANKA
GROVER

-       14,842             0          545 -

       14,842
PUSPENDRA
SINGH

        1,236        1,78168 101521393946 N.A.       14,842             5       14,842
PUSPENDRA
SINGH

-       14,842             0          545 -

       14,842RAHUL         1,236        1,78169 101396095849 N.A.       14,842             5       14,842RAHUL           545       14,842             0          545         1,236
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       14,842RAHUL KUMAR         1,236        1,78170 101489515971 N.A.       14,842             5       14,842RAHUL -       14,842             0          545 -

        5,709RAHUL           476          68571 100778512259 N.A.        5,709             0        5,709RAHUL -        5,709             0          209 -

            0
RAJ KUMAR
DAS

            0            072 101461959705 N.A.            0            31            0
RAJ KUMAR
DAS

-            0             0            0 -

       13,700RAJA BABU JHA         1,141        1,64473 101405000565 N.A.       13,700             7       13,700RAJA BABU           503       13,700             0          503         1,141

       14,842RAJENDER         1,236        1,78174 100481452439 N.A.       14,842             5       14,842RAJENDER -       14,842             0          545 -

       14,842RAJESH         1,236        1,78175 100481433098 N.A.       14,842             5       14,842
RAJESH
KUMAR

-       14,842             0          545 -

       12,559RAJESH KUMAR         1,046        1,50776 101450677139 N.A.       12,559             4       12,559
RAJESH
KUMAR

-       12,559             0          461 -

        4,567
RAJESH
SAINGER

          380          54877 100606725883 N.A.        4,567             0        4,567
RAJESH
SAINGER

-        4,567             0          168 -

            0
RAJESH
SHARMA

            0            078 100296697769 N.A.            0            31            0
RAJESH
SHARMA

-            0             0            0 -

       13,130RAJU THAKUR         1,094        1,57679 101046337352 N.A.       13,130             8       13,130
RAJU
THAKUR

          482       13,130             0          482         1,094

       14,842RAKESH         1,236        1,78180 101511764877 N.A.       14,842             0       14,842RAKESH -       14,842             0          545 -

       14,842RAKESH         1,236        1,78181 100717889976 N.A.       14,842             5       14,842RAKESH Deactivated       14,842             0          545 Deactivated

       14,842RAKESH         1,236        1,78182 101354352331 N.A.       14,842             5       14,842RAKESH           545       14,842             0          545         1,236

       11,988
RAKESH
KUMAR
SHARMA

          999        1,43983 100539089282 N.A.       11,988             5       11,988
RAKESH
KUMAR
SHARMA

-       11,988             0          440 -

       13,700
RAKESH
KUMAR TIWARI

        1,141        1,64484 101221646506 N.A.       13,700             7       13,700
RAKESH
KUMAR
TIWARI

-       13,700             0          503 -

        4,567
RAKESH
KUMAR YADAV

          380          54885 100481433725 N.A.        4,567            23        4,567
RAKESH
KUMAR
YADAV

-        4,567             0          168 -

       14,842RAM CHANDRA             0        1,78186 100481433108 N.A.       14,842             5       14,842
RAMCHANDR
A

-            0             0        1,781 -

       14,842
RAMESH
CHAND

        1,236        1,78187 101405000406 N.A.       14,842             5       14,842
RAMESH
CHAND

          545       14,842             0          545         1,236

        2,854
RAMESH
CHANDER
GAUR

          238          34288 100481386032 N.A.        2,854             0        2,854
RAMESH
CHANDER

-        2,854             0          104 -

          571RAMJEET            48           6989 101174141345 N.A.          571            30          571RAMJEET            21          571             0           21            48

        5,709
RANJEET
KUMAR MISHRA

          476          68590 100481407831 N.A.        5,709             0        5,709
RANJEET
KUMAR
MISHRA

-        5,709             0          209 -
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       14,842RANJEET SINGH         1,236        1,78191 100307907910 N.A.       14,842             5       14,842
RANJEET
SINGH

-       14,842             0          545 -

       14,842RANJEET SINGH         1,236        1,78192 101369441507 N.A.       14,842             5       14,842
RANJEET
SINGH

          545       14,842             0          545         1,236

       12,559
RAVINDER
KUMAR

        1,046        1,50793 101541116511 N.A.       12,559             4       12,559
RAVINDER
KUMAR

-       12,559             0          461 -

       14,842RITESH PANDEY         1,236        1,78194 100927144094 N.A.       14,842             0       14,842
RITESH
PANDEY

-       14,842             0          545 -

       10,275ROHIT SISODIA           856        1,23395 101500804773 N.A.       10,275             8       10,275
ROHIT
SISODIA

-       10,275             0          377 -

       14,842
SAHIDUL
MALITHA

        1,236        1,78196 100755971073 N.A.       14,842             5       14,842
SAHIDUL
MALITHA

-       14,842             0          545 -

       14,842SANJAY KHADIA         1,236        1,78197 101500804067 N.A.       14,842             0       14,842
SANJAY
KHADIA

-       14,842             0          545 -

       14,842SANJAY KUMAR         1,236        1,78198 101541116744 N.A.       14,842             0       14,842
SANJAY
KUMAR

-       14,842             0          545 -

       14,842SANJAY SINGH         1,236        1,78199 100334066503 N.A.       14,842             5       14,842
SANJAY
SINGH

-       14,842             0          545 -

       12,559
SARFARAZ
ANSARI

        1,046        1,507100 101521393914 N.A.       12,559             9       12,559
SARFARAZ
ANSARI

-       12,559             0          461 -

       17,990SATISH KUMAR         1,250        1,800101 100966766550 N.A.       15,000             0       15,000
SATISH
KUMAR

Deactivated       15,000             0          550 Deactivated

       14,842
SHAMBHU
KUMAR

        1,236        1,781102 101112468423 N.A.       14,842             0       14,842
SHAMBHU
KUMAR

-       14,842             0          545 -

        2,283
SHASHI
BHUSHAN

          190          274103 101174140969 N.A.        2,283             0        2,283
SHASHI
BHUSHAN

           84        2,283             0           84           190

        3,996
SHER SINGH
MAHAWAR

          333          480104 101309208073 N.A.        3,996             0        3,996
SHERSINGH
MAHAWAR

          147        3,996             0          147           333

       14,842SHIV SAHAI         1,236        1,781105 101474875464 N.A.       14,842             5       14,842SHIV SAHAY -       14,842             0          545 -

       14,842
SUBHASH
KUMAR GRAI

        1,236        1,781106 101500804760 N.A.       14,842             0       14,842
SUBHASH
KUMAR GRAI

-       14,842             0          545 -

       14,842SUBODH JHA         1,236        1,781107 101174141036 N.A.       14,842             5       14,842SUBODH JHA -       14,842             0          545 -

        9,134SUBODH SINGH           761        1,096108 100364624793 N.A.        9,134            15        9,134
SUBODH
SINGH

-        9,134             0          335 -

       14,842
SUDHIR KUMAR
SINGH

        1,236        1,781109 101354352116 N.A.       14,842             5       14,842
SUDHIR
KUMAR
SINGH

          545       14,842             0          545         1,236

        2,854
SUGAN CHAND
SAINI

          238          342110 101551043610 N.A.        2,854             0        2,854
SUGAN
CHAND SAINI

-        2,854             0          104 -

       14,842SUNIL RANA         1,236        1,781111 101418801057 N.A.       14,842             5       14,842SUNIL RANA -       14,842             0          545 -

        1,713SURESH           143          206112 101095771720 N.A.        1,713             0        1,713SURESH            63        1,713             0           63           143
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        1,713SURESH SINGH           143          206113 101489515842 N.A.        1,713             0        1,713
SURESH
SINGH

-        1,713             0           63 -

       14,842
SURINDER
KUMAR

        1,236        1,781114 101474875163 N.A.       14,842             5       14,842
SURINDER
KUMAR

-       14,842             0          545 -

        5,709TILAK RAJ           476          685115 100991927208 N.A.        5,709             0        5,709TILAK RAJ -        5,709             0          209 -

       14,842
UDAY KUMAR
SHUKLA

        1,236        1,781116 101511766461 N.A.       14,842             0       14,842
UDAY
KUMAR
SHUKLA

-       14,842             0          545 -

        3,996VEERPAL           333          480117 101489515916 N.A.        3,996             0        3,996VEERPAL -        3,996             0          147 -

          571VIDYANAND            48           69118 101073640317 N.A.          571             0          571VIDYA NAND -          571             0           21 -

        1,713
VIJENDER
SINGH

          143          206119 100966766545 N.A.        1,713             0        1,713
VIJENDER
SINGH

-        1,713             0           63 -

        3,996VIKRAM KUMAR           333          480120 101489515874 N.A.        3,996            24        3,996
VIKRAM
KUMAR

-        3,996             0          147 -

       14,842VIKRAM SANSI         1,236        1,781121 101461960024 N.A.       14,842             5       14,842
VIKRAM
SANSI

-       14,842             0          545 -

       14,842VIKRAM SINGH         1,236        1,781122 101500804756 N.A.       14,842             0       14,842
VIKRAM
SINGH

-       14,842             0          545 -

            0VINOD             0            0123 101136074237 N.A.            0            31            0VINOD
Upfront benefit

rewarded            0             0            0             0

       14,842
VISHRAM
YADAV

        1,236        1,781124 100668668508 N.A.       14,842             0       14,842
VISHRAM
YADAV

-       14,842             0          545 -
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PMRPY Benefit Not Given Remarks :-

Mismatch in Due and Remitted values

Benefit already availed for this memberEC10003

Reason Name

EC10006

EC10004

ECR already filed for this member

Mismatch in EPF and EPS wages

           Reason Code

EC10002

Gross/EPF wages greater than 15,000/-

EC10001

Parallel Employment: ECR already filed for this

EC10005
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